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There will be a regular monthly meeting of the Belmont Retirement Board on Monday,

January 25, 2016 at 8:15 A.M. in Conference Room #2, Town Hall, Belmont, MA.

AGE

NDA:

I

2.

9.

10.

11.

Open Meeting

Meet with Attorney lames Quirk

Meet with Scott Driscoll of NEPC

Approve Minutes of December 10 Special meeting

Approve Warrant #1601

‘Grant Membership to new employes

Grant Retirement to eligible members
Review PERAC MEMOS

Other correspondence

Set next meeting date

Adjournment




